MIL-C-38999 I SERIES
MIL-C-38999 I SERIES
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR
MIL-C-38999 I SERIES
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR
BRIEF INTRODUCTION
─ Comply with MIL-C-38999 I series
─ Quick bayonet coupling, small size, light weight and high density

MIL-C-38999 I SERIES
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR
GJB1784 ORDERING INFORMATION
GJB599I & II series
soldering connector
Non-clamping and non-shielding
cable accessory
Clamping and non-shielding cable
accessory
Shielding and non-clamping cable
accessory
Shielding and clamping cable
accessory
1, J1784/27, HA type
1, J1784/49H
2, J1784/47, HC type
1, TJ1784/62、HD type
2, J1784/62
3, J1784/85
4, J1784/87
5, JY599Ⅰ-FJA00
6, JY599Ⅰ-FJA90
1, TJ1784/62-xxB, HE type
2, TJ1784/62-xxC-xx
3, J1784/18A series（rain-proof）
Basic series� J1784
Type
Accessory shell size
For MIL-C-38999 I series